EMUSTF Phase 2 Voting Results

January 2017

Total Unique Responders 87
Total Companies 293
Voting Members 123
Affiliates 170

Question Yes No Abstain Retain the Status Quo Make a Change %
1. Do you support *Package D - Apollo Energy Services? -- Response 120 170 3 0 0 293 41.38%
2. Do you support Package Q - PJIM / IMM? -- Response 172 120 1 0 0 293 58.90%
3. Do you support Package S - PJM / IMM? -- Response 136 149 8 0 0 293 47.72%
4. Do you support Package T - Market Interconnection Consulting Services/Apollo
Energy Services/BioUrja? -- Response 104 179 10 0 0 293 36.75%
5. Do you support Package U - XO Energy? -- Response 114 178 1 0 0 293 39.04%
6. Do you prefer to make a change to Phase 2, or retain the status quo? -- Response 0 0 16 50 227




